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The Name : Ahmed Ali Hussein Tawfiq AL-Karkhi  

 

Date of Birth :  9 \4\1973  

 

Marital status :  Married  

 

Number of children : one  

 

Religion :  Muslim  

 

Specialization :  field crops (prouction of field crops) 

 

Function :  Teaching  

 

Degree :  Teacher  

 

Work address : Baghdad University (college of science Agricultural 

Engineering)  

 

Work phone : there is no  

 

Mobile phone : 07903206335 

 

E-mail : ahmed1ali1hussien@gmail.com 
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First : Qualifications 

 

 

 

 

 

Degree The University The College The Date 

B.A 

 

 

Baghdad Agriculture 1999 

M.A Baghdad Agriculture 2002 

PH.D Baghdad Agriculture 2014 

Others    

Second : career 

 

 

 

 

 

  Function  Organaization  The period from to ت

1 Assistant teacher  Baghdad University  2006 – 2014  

2 Teacher   Baghdad University  2014 – until now  

3    

4    

5    

6    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Third : University Teaching 

 

  

 Organization (the ت

institute \ the college) 

The University  The period from to 

..... 

1 Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering sciences  

Baghdad University  2006 .... Until now  

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

 

Forth :  

 Section Subject  The year  

1 Field Crops Section Computer  2006 

2 Field Crops Section Natural rangeland management 

 

2007 

3 Field Crops Section Forage crops  2008 

4 Animal Wealth Section Forage crops and pastures 

 

2014 

5 Desertification Control 

Section 

 

Natural rangeland management 2015 

6 Animal Wealth Section Forage crops and pastures 2016 

7 Animal Wealth Section Natural rangeland management 2017 

8 Animal Wealth Section Forage crops 2018 

9   

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fifth : the ses. Messages  

 

 Name of thesis or 

letter 

Section  The year  

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

 

Sixth : Scientific conferences and symposia in which he 

participated 

 Title  The 

year   
 Type of 

participatio

n 
) بحث / بوستر 

 حضور(

1 Field Crops Conference 

 
2012 Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 

 

participant 

2 Conference of the Ministry of 

Agriculture 

 

2014 University baghdad  participant 

3 Fifteenth Brothers 

Conference 
2018 University baghdad  participant 

4 Symposium on Peaceful 

Coexistence 

 

2017 Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 
participant 

5 Seminar on Cereal Crops 

 
2016 Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 
participant 

6 World Arabic Language Day 

 
2015 Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 
Lecturer 

7     

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seventh : Other scientific activities 
 

Inside the college Outside the college 

 
Cultural activity  Sports activity 

Social activity  

  

  

 

Eighth :  

 Search Name Place of 

publication 

The year  

1 Two interesting searches are 

being published 

 

Agricultural 

Journal 

 

2015 

2    

3    

4    

   

 Ninth : Membership of local and international scientific bodies 

      

     

 

 

 

Tenth : Thanks wrote. Awards and Recognitions 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 A letter of thanks, award 

or certificate of 

appreciation 

The donor  The year  

1 Letter of thanks faculty of Agriculture 2007 

2 Letter of thanks faculty of Agriculture 2012 

3 Letter of thanks Field Crops Section 2013 

4 Letter of thanks Field Crops Section 2014 

5 A certificate of appreciation Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 

2015 

6 Letter of thanks Field Crops Section 2016 

7 A certificate of appreciation Faculty of Agricultural 

Engineering Sciences 

2017 

8 Letter of thanks Field Crops Section 2018 

Eleventh : Books written or translated 

 The name of the book  Year of Publication 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

 

 

 

Twelfth : languages  

 Arabic              



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 English              

  

 

 

 

 

 

   CD ملحوظة : يتم تسليم نسخة على  


